1
In
de
xa
bl
e
To
ol

.3
Cat. No.
St
oc
k
N
o.
 o
f
fl u
te
s Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg) Inserts
φDc Lf φDb φd φd1 a b ℓ
PFC-4050R-22 □ 4 50 50 47 22 17 10.4 6.3 20 0.6
D
PG
T0
90
3-
W
3
PFC-4063R-22 □ 4 50 60 22 17 10.4 6.3 20 1.0
PFC-6063R-22 □ 6 63 50 60 22 17 10.4 6.3 20 0.9
PFC-6063R-27 □ 6 50 60 27 20 12.4 7 22 0.9
PFC-4080R-27  □ 4 80 50 76 27 20 12.4 7 22 1.8
Cat. No.
St
oc
k